Spa Francorchamps
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B
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Cls N°  Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 6 VAN AMERSFOORT RACI o2 Hiyu Yamakoshi =] | 7 6 2:13.682 188.6
2 23 R-ACE GP B [ enzoDeligny =] 7 6 2:13.767 0085  0.085 188.4
3 31 R-ACEGP Bl Akshay Bonra g = | 7 6 213786 0104 0019 1884
4 99 RPM Bl Giovanni Maschio : =] | 7 7 21523 1554 1450 186.4
5 74 RPM B N: enzoPeugeot =] | 7 6 215501 1819 0265 186.0
6 50 sanTeLocrRaciNG [ B¢ Tim Gerhards %] R 1 6 6 2:15820 2138 0319 1856
7 27 PREMA RACING B Freddie Siater =] 7 6 216209 2527 0389 185.1
8 8 TRIDENT [ Bl Matteo De Palo : =] | 7 6 216523 2841 0314 1846
9 5 TRIDENT Bl RuiiLiu =] | 7 7 216603 2921 0080 1845
10 10 santeLocracing [ B¢ Nikita Bedrin : ] | 7 7 2:16.658 2976  0.055 1845
1 2 G4RACING E 3 ¢ Edouard Borgna =] R 2 6 4 217547 3865 0889 1833
12 9 CLMOTORSPORT [ Bl Macéo Capietto =] | 6 4 218087 4405 0540 1825
13 96 SAINTELOC RACING § Yaroslav Veselaho H i: 6 6 2:20.339 6.657 2.252 179.6
Not classified: Max. qual. time: 110% = 2:27.050
3 G4 RACING g% Arthur Aegerter g “EL’ R 3 5 5 2:29.024 15.342 8.685 169.1
* PENALTIES
SOME LAP TIME DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS
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